Search for another rebel

My Contacts

You can see a list of everyone who is in one the groups you are in by clicking the My Contacts tile

on The Hub homepage:

MY CONTACTS

The XR phone book. Find someone and o
message them.

Or select MY CONTACTS from the Groups screen. That shows this screen:
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Download

MY CONTACTS
Show entries Search:

Login Name External Handle Email Phone Groups & Roles
Contact Number

adam.brown Adam adam.brown adam.brown@example.com Digital Discussions Applications
Brown Team,Librarians

adam.butler Adam adam.butler Pathwy
Butler

adam.graham Adam adam.graham adam.graham®@example.com South East
Graham

adam.lloyd Adam adam.lloyd Pathwy
Lloyd

adam.mills Adam Mills adam.mills adam.mills@example.com South East

adam.murray Adam adam.murray adam.murray@example.com South East
Murray

adam.palmer Adam adam.palmer adam.palmer@example.com UK Rebel Hive
Palmer

albert.brown Albert albert.brown albert.brown@example.com South East:{Legal Advice)
Brown

albert.edwards Albert albert.edwards albert.edwards@example.com South East
Edwards

albert.evans Albert albert.evans albert. evans@example.com Digital Discussions Applications Team
Evans

Showing 1 to 10 of 466 entries Previous 1 2 3 4 5 47 Next

You can only see people's email address and/or phone number if they have chosen to show that to
members of a group you are in. You can click on a link to message or email someone, or click
elsewhere on the person's entry to see more detail:

Back

CONTACT - NOAH COOK

Contact method Click to contact, to copy

Mattermost @noah.cook
Note: They haven't used Mattermost since 26 Jun 23.

External Contact WhatsApp

Email ? noah.cook@example.com

Phone No ? 07970 513171

Groups & Roles  South East
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You can see this person hasn't used Mattermost for a while, but they have put in an External
Contact link, so probably best to use that to contact them.



